Rang Concurrent(s)

No b WwN R

Jade Thibault
Jihann Miller

Rose Normand
Stéphanie Lejeune
Ariane Durocher
Pénélope Rhéaume
Judith Laurin

=

SKATECANADA

Thomas Smith

Date:

Invitation Lachute 2015

20 février 2015 to 22 février 2015
STARS Girls (Group 2 13 ans et plus Evé. 46) Free Program

Lachute

Classement - partie

Club

Lorraine

Ferme-Neuve
Vankleek Hill SC
Unibel

St-Jéréme

Unibel
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts

Region

LO
LO
ou
LO
LO
LO
LO

21-févr.-2015 19:17:37

Marie-Pierre Landry

2

Points

17.08
15.89
14.25
13.50
13.14

8.34

7.72

PATINAGECANADY



